136
137
138
139
140

PACMNOPEL,
10. kono (26/27.02.2022.)

JlokomoTuBa
MapahuH
Tpenua
Kpywesad,

Kapahophe

PagHuyku
baHe
MnapocTt
Cnora Ks
JaroguHa 2

11. kono (05/06.03.2022.)

141
142
143
144
145

baHe
MnapocT
Cnora Ks
JarogmHa 2

Kapahophe

PagHuuku
MapahuH
Tpenua
Kpywesad,
JlokomoTuBa

12. kono (12/13.03.2022.)

146
147
148
149
150

PagHuuku
JlokomoTuBa
MapahuH
Tpenua
Kpywesad,

MnapocTt
baHe
Cnora Ks
JaroguHa 2

Kapahophe

13. kono (19/20.03.2022.)

151
152
153
154
155

Cnora Ks
MnapocTt
JarogmHa 2
Kapahophe
Kpywesad,

PagHuuku
baHe
MapahuH
Tpenua
JlokomoTuBa

14. kono (26/27.03.2022.)

156
157
158
159
160

161

PagHWuKkM
baHe
JlokomoTuBa
MapahuH
Tpenua

Kapahophe

JarogmHa 2
Cnora Ks
MnapocTt
Kapahophe
Kpywesad,

15. kono (02/03.04.2022.)

PagHWuKkM



162
163
164
165

JaroguHa 2
Cnora Ks
Kpywesal,
Tpenua

baHe
MnapocTt
MNapahuH
JlokomoTuBa

16. kono (09/10.04.2022.)

166
167
168
169
170

PagHWuku
baHe
MnapocTt
JlokomoTuBa
MNapahuH

Kpywesad,
Kapahophe
JarogunHa 2
Cnora Ks
Tpenya

17. kono (16/17.04.2022.)

171
172
173
174
175

Tpenua
Kpywesal,
Kapahophe
JarogunHa 2
MNapahuH

PagHWuKku
baHe
MnapocTt
Cnora Ks
JlokomoTuBa

18. kono (30.04/01.05.2022.)

176
177
178
179
180

PagHuuku
baHe
MnapgocTt
Cnora Ks
JlokomoTuBa

MNapahuH
Tpenua
Kpywesad,
Kapahophe
JarognHa 2
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